BBQ Accessories
outdoor entertaining
made easy
BBQ Accessories Pizza Accessories Vinyl Covers
BBQ
accessories
Pizza
Oven

Distributes heat evenly to pizzas or
other baked food
Rotisserie
kits
Suits Gasmate and most
barbecues with roasting hoods,
up to 6 burners
2 x 4 prong forks
4 Piece shaft
Supplied with all mounting hardware
Uses 2 x D size batteries or
transformer (not included)
Can be adapted to 240V
Individually boxed
for point of sale promotion MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BPS160  160mm 485mm
BPS240  240mm 485mm
BPS320  320mm 485mm
BPS400  400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BPE160 160mm 485mm
BPE240 240mm 485mm
BPE320  320mm 485mm
BPE400 400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BPC160  160mm 485mm
BPC240 240mm 485mm
BPC320 320mm 485mm
BPC400  400mm 485mm
Suits Gasmate and most
barbecues with roasting hoods,
up to 6 burners
4 x Heavy duty 2 prong forks

& Grills
Reversible – ribbed and flat sides
for cooking versatility (excluding
stainless steel models)
Fits most brands of BBQs
Individually boxed for
point of sale promotion
485mm length
Durable Stainless steel, cast iron or
satin enamel finish
Chrome plated
4 pieces per set
Gasmate Rotisserie Prongs
MODEL NO. BA1006
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BGS160 160mm 485mm
BGS240 240mm 485mm
BGS320 320mm 485mm
BGS400 400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BDC240  240mm 485mm
BDC320  320mm 485mm
BDC400  400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BGE240 240mm 485mm
BGE320 320mm 485mm
BGE400 400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BGC160 160mm 485mm
BGC240 240mm 485mm
BGC320 320mm 485mm
BGC400 400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH
BGE160 160mm 485mm
BGE240 240mm 485mm
BGE320 320mm 485mm
BGE400 400mm 485mm
MODEL NO. WIDTH LENGTH